Saskatoon Livestock Sales - Bred Cow & Heifer Sale - Dec. 8, 2023
Friday, December 8, 2023 -- 12:00 PM

Purebred

Seq# Lot# Name Head Sex Consignor Location

1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online

2 201 201 | 6 RBF Bred Heifers | Fiolleau e Bred Fiolleau Saskatoon
Heifers SK

3 202 202 | 7 RBF Bred Heifers | Fiolleau 7 B“?d Fiolleau Saskatoon
Heifers SK

4 222 222 | 7 RED Bred Heifers | Fiolleau 7 B“?d Fiolleau Saskatoon
Heifers SK

5 223 223 | 10 RED Bred Heifers | Fiolleau 10 Bred Fiolleau Saskatoon
Heifers SK

6 224 224 | 5 RED Bred Heifers | Fiolleau 5 Bred Fiolleau Saskatoon
Heifers SK

7 203 203 | 10 RED Bred Heifers | Fiolleau 10 Bred Fiolleau Saskatoon
Heifers SK

8 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED Added Lot/Item From
LOT Stand

9 204 204 | 10 RED Bred Heifers | Fiolleau 10 Bred Fiolleau Saskatoon
Heifers SK

10  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED Added Lot/Item From
LOT Stand

11 205 205 | 6 RED Bred Heifers | Fiolleau e Bred Fiolleau Saskatoon
Heifers SK

12 225 225 | 2 RED Bred Heifers | Fiolleau 2 Brgd Fiolleau Saskatoon
Heifers SK

13 206 206 | 6 RED Bred Heifers | Fiolleau 6|Bred Fiolleau Saskatoon
Heifers SK

14 226 226 | 4 Tan Bred Heifers | Fiolleau 4 Bred Fiolleau Saskatoon
Heifers SK

15 226B 226B | 3 RW Bred Heifers | Fiolleau 3|Bred Fiolleau Saskatoon
Heifers SK

16 302 302 | 8 RED 2nd Calvers | Weekes g|2nd Weekes Saskatoon
Calvers SK

17 303 303 | 10 RED 2nd Calvers | Weekes 10 2nd Weekes Saskatoon
Calvers SK

18 304 304 | 7 RED Bred Heifers | Weekes 7|Bred Weekes Saskatoon
Heifers SK

19 305 305 | 10 RED Bred Heifers | Weekes 10 Bred Weekes Saskatoon
Heifers SK

20 306 306 | 7 RED Bred Heifers | Weekes 7|Bred Weekes Saskatoon
Heifers SK

307 - 307 - SORT | 5 RED/BLK Bred Heifers | Bred Saskatoon

21 SoRrT Weekes > Heifers Weekes SK

22 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED Added Lot/Item From
LOT Stand

23 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED Added Lot/Item From
LOT Stand

24  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED Added Lot/Item From
LOT Stand

25 321 321 | 13 RED Cows | Weekes 13 Cows W eekes Saskatoon

SK




26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

313

308

309

310

311

312

319 -
SORT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

320 -
SORT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

322 | 13 RED Cows | Weekes

323 | 11 RED Cows | Weekes

324 | 15 RED Cows | Weekes

325 | 16 RED Cows | Weekes

326 | 13 RED Cows | Weekes

327 | 17 RED Cows | Weekes

328 | 9 RED Cows | Weekes

329 | 15 RED Cows | Weekes

330 | 15 RED Cows | Weekes

331 | 13 RED Cows | Weekes

332 | 10 RED Cows | Weekes

333 | 10 RED Cows | Weekes

313 | 19 RED Cows | Weekes

308 | 4 RBF Cows | Weekes

309 | 14 RBF Cows | Weekes

310 | 14 RBF Cows | Weekes

311 | 13 RBF Cows | Weekes

312 | 8 RBF Cows | Weekes

319 - SORT | 3 RED/RBF Cows | Weekes

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

320 - SORT | 10 RED Cows | Weekes

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

13

11

15

16

13

17

15

15

13

10

10

19

14

14

13

10

Cows

Cows

Cows

Cows

Cows

Cows

Cows

Cows

Cows

Cows

Cows

Cows

Cows

Cows

Cows

Cows

Cows

Cows

Cows

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

Cows

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

W eekes

Weekes

W eekes

Weekes

W eekes

W eekes

Weekes

Weekes

Weekes

W eekes

Weekes

Weekes

Weekes

Weekes

W eekes

Weekes

Weekes

Weekes

Weekes

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Weekes

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

314

315

316

317 -
SORT

ADDEDLOT

212

213

214

234 -
SORT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

121 -
SORT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

122 -
SORT

123 -
SORT

127

125 -
SORT

ADDEDLOT

125B -
SORT

ADDEDLOT

314 | 7 BLK Cows | Weekes

315 | 13 BLK/BBF Cows | Weekes

316 | 13 BLK Cows | Weekes

317 - SORT | 5 BLK/BBF Cows | Weekes

Added Lot/Item From Stand

212 | 4 TAN Cows | Weekes

213 | 8 TAN Cows | Weekes

214 | 3 TAN Cows | Weekes

234 - SORT | 9 MIX Cows | Weekes

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

121 - SORT | 10 RED Cows | Denis

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

122 - SORT | 7 RED Cows | Denis

123 - SORT | 8 RBF/RED Cows | Denis

127 | 3 RED Cows | Denis

125 - SORT | 4 TAN Cows | Denis

Added Lot/Item From Stand

125B - SORT | 4 GREY Cows | Denis

Added Lot/Item From Stand

13

13

10

Cows

Cows

Cows

Cows

ADDED
LOT

Cows

Cows

Cows

Cows

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

Cows

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

Cows

Cows

Cows

Cows

ADDED
LOT

Cows

ADDED
LOT

W eekes

Weekes

W eekes

Weekes

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

W eekes

Weekes

W eekes

Weekes

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Denis

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Denis

Denis

Denis

Denis

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Denis

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK



80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

126 -
SORT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

112 -
SORT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

124 -
SORT

ADDEDLOT

103

207

208

210

209

211 -
SORT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

128

129

130 -
SORT

131

132 -
SORT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

126 - SORT | 7 BLK/BBF Cows | Denis

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

112 - SORT | 13 RED/RBF Cows | Denis

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

124 - SORT | 6 RED Cows | Denis

Added Lot/Item From Stand

103 | 1 TAN Bull | Denis

207 | 8 BWF/BBF Bred Heifers | Tetzlaff

208 | 9 BWF/BBF Bred Heifers | Tetzlaff

210 | 4 BLK Bred Heifers | Tetzlaff

209 | 8 BWF/BBF Bred Heifers | Tetzlaff

211 - SORT | 6 Mix Cows | Tetzlaff

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

128 | 2 BLK 2nd Calvers | Rock Creek

129 | 6 BLK 2nd Calvers | Rock Creek

130 - SORT | 5 BLK 2nd Calvers | Rock
Creek

131 | 6 BLK 2nd Calvers | Rock Creek

132 - SORT | 6 BLK/BBF 2nd Calvers | Rock
Creek

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

13

Cows
ADDED
LOT
ADDED
LOT
Cows
ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

Cows

ADDED
LOT

Bull
Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Cows

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

2nd
Calvers

2nd
Calvers

2nd
Calvers

2nd
Calvers

2nd
Calvers

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

Denis

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Denis

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Denis

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Denis

Tetzlaff

Tetzlaff

Tetzlaff

Tetzlaff

Tetzlaff

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Rock Creek

Rock Creek

Rock Creek

Rock Creek

Rock Creek

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK



107 133
134 -
108 SorT
109  134B
106 -
110 gort

111 ADDEDLOT

112  ADDEDLOT

113 ADDEDLOT

114  ADDEDLOT

115 ADDEDLOT

116 ADDEDLOT

117 ADDEDLOT

237 -

118 SORT

119 ADDEDLOT

120 ADDEDLOT

121 237B
240 -
122 SORT

123 ADDEDLOT

124  ADDEDLOT

125 ID

126 Thanks

133 | 8 TAN 2nd Calvers | Rock Creek

134 - SORT | 4 RED 2nd Calvers | Rock
Creek

134B | 2 ROAN 2nd Calvers | Rock Creek

106 - SORT | 11 BLK Cows | KP Farms

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

237 - SORT | 3 BLK/BWF Cows | Black
Diamond Agro

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

237B | 1 BLK Cows | Franson Farms

240 - SORT | 5 MIX Cows | Krause

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand
Auctioneer will announce Lot #

Thanks for Watching & Bidding

11

2nd
Calvers

2nd
Calvers

2nd
Calvers

Cows

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

Cows

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

Cows

Cows

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ID

Thanks

Rock Creek

Rock Creek

Rock Creek

KP Farms

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Black Diamond Agro

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Franson Farms

Krause

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

DLMS

Thanks

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Saskatoon
SK

Online

Saskatoon
SK

Total Head: 649




