Saskatoon Livestock Sales - Bred Cow & Heifer Sale - Dec. 8, 2023 Friday, December 8, 2023 -- 12:00 PM

Purebred

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	201	201 6 RBF Bred Heifers Fiolleau	6	Bred Heifers	Fiolleau	Saskatoon SK
3	202	202 7 RBF Bred Heifers Fiolleau	7	Bred Heifers	Fiolleau	Saskatoon SK
4	222	222 7 RED Bred Heifers Fiolleau	7	Bred Heifers	Fiolleau	Saskatoon SK
5	223	223 10 RED Bred Heifers Fiolleau	10	Bred Heifers	Fiolleau	Saskatoon SK
6	224	224 5 RED Bred Heifers Fiolleau	5	Bred Heifers	Fiolleau	Saskatoon SK
7	203	203 10 RED Bred Heifers Fiolleau	10	Bred Heifers	Fiolleau	Saskatoon SK
8	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
9	204	204 10 RED Bred Heifers Fiolleau	10	Bred Heifers	Fiolleau	Saskatoon SK
10	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
11	205	205 6 RED Bred Heifers Fiolleau	6	Bred Heifers	Fiolleau	Saskatoon SK
12	225	225 2 RED Bred Heifers Fiolleau	2	Bred Heifers	Fiolleau	Saskatoon SK
13	206	206 6 RED Bred Heifers Fiolleau	6	Bred Heifers	Fiolleau	Saskatoon SK
14	226	226 4 Tan Bred Heifers Fiolleau	4	Bred Heifers	Fiolleau	Saskatoon SK
15	226B	226B 3 RW Bred Heifers Fiolleau	3	Bred Heifers	Fiolleau	Saskatoon SK
16	302	302 8 RED 2nd Calvers Weekes	8	2nd Calvers	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
17	303	303 10 RED 2nd Calvers Weekes	10	2nd Calvers	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
18	304	304 7 RED Bred Heifers Weekes	7	Bred Heifers	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
19	305	305 10 RED Bred Heifers Weekes	10	Bred Heifers	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
20	306	306 7 RED Bred Heifers Weekes	7	Bred Heifers	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
21	307 - SORT	307 - SORT 5 RED/BLK Bred Heifers Weekes	5	Bred Heifers	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
22	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
23	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
24	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
25	321	321 13 RED Cows Weekes	13	Cows	Weekes	Saskatoon SK

26	322	322 13 RED Cows Weekes	13	Cows	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
27	323	323 11 RED Cows Weekes	11	Cows	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
28	324	324 15 RED Cows Weekes	15	Cows	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
29	325	325 16 RED Cows Weekes	16	Cows	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
30	326	326 13 RED Cows Weekes	13	Cows	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
31	327	327 17 RED Cows Weekes	17	Cows	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
32	328	328 9 RED Cows Weekes	9	Cows	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
33	329	329 15 RED Cows Weekes	15	Cows	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
34	330	330 15 RED Cows Weekes	15	Cows	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
35	331	331 13 RED Cows Weekes	13	Cows	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
36	332	332 10 RED Cows Weekes	10	Cows	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
37	333	333 10 RED Cows Weekes	10	Cows	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
38	313	313 19 RED Cows Weekes	19	Cows	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
39	308	308 4 RBF Cows Weekes	4	Cows	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
40	309	309 14 RBF Cows Weekes	14	Cows	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
41	310	310 14 RBF Cows Weekes	14	Cows	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
42	311	311 13 RBF Cows Weekes	13	Cows	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
43	312	312 8 RBF Cows Weekes	8	Cows	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
44	319 - SORT	319 - SORT 3 RED/RBF Cows Weekes	3	Cows	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
45	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
46	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
47	320 - SORT	320 - SORT 10 RED Cows Weekes	10	Cows	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
48	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
49	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
50	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
51	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
52	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	

53	314	314 7 BLK Cows Weekes	7	Cows	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
54	315	315 13 BLK/BBF Cows Weekes	13	Cows	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
55	316	316 13 BLK Cows Weekes	13	Cows	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
56	317 - SORT	317 - SORT 5 BLK/BBF Cows Weekes	5	Cows	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
57	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
58	212	212 4 TAN Cows Weekes	4	Cows	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
59	213	213 8 TAN Cows Weekes	8	Cows	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
60	214	214 3 TAN Cows Weekes	3	Cows	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
61	234 - SORT	234 - SORT 9 MIX Cows Weekes	9	Cows	Weekes	Saskatoon SK
62	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
63	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
64	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
65	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
66	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
67	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
68	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
69	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
70	121 - SORT	121 - SORT 10 RED Cows Denis	10	Cows	Denis	Saskatoon SK
71	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
72	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
73	122 - SORT	122 - SORT 7 RED Cows Denis	7	Cows	Denis	Saskatoon SK
74	123 - SORT	123 - SORT 8 RBF/RED Cows Denis	8	Cows	Denis	Saskatoon SK
75	127	127 3 RED Cows Denis	3	Cows	Denis	Saskatoon SK
76	125 - SORT	125 - SORT 4 TAN Cows Denis	4	Cows	Denis	Saskatoon SK
77	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
78	125B - SORT	125B - SORT 4 GREY Cows Denis	4	Cows	Denis	Saskatoon SK
79	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	

80	126 - SORT	126 - SORT 7 BLK/BBF Cows Denis	7	Cows	Denis	Saskatoon SK
81	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
82	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
83	112 - SORT	112 - SORT 13 RED/RBF Cows Denis	13	Cows	Denis	Saskatoon SK
84	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
85	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
86	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
87	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
88	124 - SORT	124 - SORT 6 RED Cows Denis	6	Cows	Denis	Saskatoon SK
89	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
90	103	103 1 TAN Bull Denis	1	Bull	Denis	Saskatoon SK
91	207	207 8 BWF/BBF Bred Heifers Tetzlaff	8	Bred Heifers	Tetzlaff	Saskatoon SK
92	208	208 9 BWF/BBF Bred Heifers Tetzlaff	9	Bred Heifers	Tetzlaff	Saskatoon SK
93	210	210 4 BLK Bred Heifers Tetzlaff	4	Bred Heifers	Tetzlaff	Saskatoon SK
94	209	209 8 BWF/BBF Bred Heifers Tetzlaff	8	Bred Heifers	Tetzlaff	Saskatoon SK
95	211 - SORT	211 - SORT 6 Mix Cows Tetzlaff	6	Cows	Tetzlaff	Saskatoon SK
96	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
97	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
98	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
99	128	128 2 BLK 2nd Calvers Rock Creek	2	2nd Calvers	Rock Creek	Saskatoon SK
100	129	129 6 BLK 2nd Calvers Rock Creek	6	2nd Calvers	Rock Creek	Saskatoon SK
101	130 - SORT	130 - SORT 5 BLK 2nd Calvers Rock Creek	5	2nd Calvers	Rock Creek	Saskatoon SK
102	131	131 6 BLK 2nd Calvers Rock Creek	6	2nd Calvers	Rock Creek	Saskatoon SK
103	132 - SORT	132 - SORT 6 BLK/BBF 2nd Calvers Rock Creek	6	2nd Calvers	Rock Creek	Saskatoon SK
104	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
105	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
106	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	

107	133	133 8 TAN 2nd Calvers Rock Creek	8	2nd Calvers	Rock Creek	Saskatoon SK
108	134 - SORT	134 - SORT 4 RED 2nd Calvers Rock Creek	4	2nd Calvers	Rock Creek	Saskatoon SK
109	134B	134B 2 ROAN 2nd Calvers Rock Creek	2	2nd Calvers	Rock Creek	Saskatoon SK
110	106 - SORT	106 - SORT 11 BLK Cows KP Farms	11	Cows	KP Farms	Saskatoon SK
111	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
112	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
113	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
114	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
115	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
116	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
117	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
118	237 - SORT	237 - SORT 3 BLK/BWF Cows Black Diamond Agro	3	Cows	Black Diamond Agro	Saskatoon SK
119	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
120	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
121	237B	237B 1 BLK Cows Franson Farms	1	Cows	Franson Farms	Saskatoon SK
122	240 - SORT	240 - SORT 5 MIX Cows Krause	5	Cows	Krause	Saskatoon SK
123	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
124	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
125	ID	Auctioneer will announce Lot #	1	ID	DLMS	Online
126	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1	Thanks	Thanks	Saskatoon SK
Tota	lHead: 649					